
Cummins Trap Week 4 – Round 1
Position pairings: 3 vs 4  2 vs 1

Team 1: Good

Score: 109.9

           Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long

Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total

Doug Asfaly 16 16.67 5.1 21.1 16.57 5.2 7 0 116

Todd Larson 17 15.75 5.8 22.8 16.00 5.6 5 0 80

Len Mattson 19 19.50 3.2 22.2 19.43 3.2 7 0 136

John Morley 20 17.50 4.6 24.0 17.86 4.3 7 0 125

Dave Poerr 19.50 3.2 19.50 3.2 2 0 39

Jim Smith 13 14.17 6.9 19.9 14.00 7.0 7 0 98

Team 2: Evil

Score: 107.8

           Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long

Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total

Noah Cotton 16 16.0 16.00 5.6 1 0 16

Mike Laciskey 20 18.67 3.7 23.7 18.86 3.6 7 0 132

Natalie Laciskey 19 21.33 1.9 20.9 21.00 2.1 7 0 147

Mike Scheuerell 20 15.50 6.0 24.0 16.14 5.5 7 0 113

Brian Sollars 21 20.83 2.2 23.2 20.86 2.2 7 0 146

Dave Sollars 20.33 2.6 20.33 2.6 6 0 122



Cummins Trap Week 4 – Round 1
Position pairings: 3 vs 4  2 vs 1

Team 3: Pigeon Pounders

Score: 108.2

           Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long

Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total

Matt Carroll 19.17 3.4 19.17 3.4 6 0 115

Vishal D 22 15.67 5.8 24.0 16.57 5.2 7 0 116

Mark Fritsche 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 20.00 2.8 7 0 140

Dustin Lindstrom 22 19.83 2.9 24.0 20.14 2.7 7 0 141

Ray Roth 16 16.0 16.00 5.6 1 0 16

Mark Westphal 13 12.00 8.4 21.4 12.20 8.3 5 0 61

Team 4: Operations

Score: 108.4

           Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long

Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total

Jim Center 16 17.33 4.7 20.7 17.14 4.8 7 0 120

Tom Drummy 11.33 8.9 11.33 8.9 6 0 68

Mike Glaser 15 14.33 6.8 21.8 14.43 6.7 7 0 101

Jeff Krage 23 20.33 2.6 24.0 20.71 2.3 7 0 145

Jeff Rossman 12 15.50 6.0 18.0 14.80 6.4 5 0 74

Robb Varholdt 23 19.50 3.2 24.0 20.67 2.3 3 0 62



Cummins Trap Week 4 – Round 1
Position pairings: 3 vs 4  2 vs 1



Cummins Trap Week 4 – Round 1
Position pairings: 3 vs 4  2 vs 1



Cummins Trap Week 4 – Round 2

Pairings: 3 vs 4 2 vs 1

Team 1: Good

Score: 111.7    Total: 221.60 Points: 2 Total: 4

           Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long

Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total

Doug Asfaly 17 16.57 5.2 22.2 16.63 5.2 8 0 133

Todd Larson 20 16.00 5.6 24.0 16.67 5.1 6 0 100

Len Mattson 18 19.43 3.2 21.2 19.25 3.3 8 0 154

John Morley 19 17.86 4.3 23.3 18.00 4.2 8 0 144

Dave Poerr 19.50 3.2 19.50 3.2 2 0 39

Jim Smith 14 14.00 7.0 21.0 14.00 7.0 8 0 112

Team 2: Evil

Score: 109.9 Total: 217.7 Points: 0 Total: 4

           Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long

Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total

Noah Cotton 17 16.00 5.6 22.6 16.50 5.3 2 0 33

Mike Laciskey 21 18.86 3.6 24.0 19.13 3.4 8 0 153

Natalie Laciskey 17 21.00 2.1 19.1 20.50 2.5 8 0 164

Mike Scheuerell 20 16.14 5.5 24.0 16.63 5.2 8 0 133

Brian Sollars 18 20.86 2.2 20.2 20.50 2.5 8 0 164

Dave Sollars 20.33 2.6 20.33 2.6 6 0 122



Cummins Trap Week 4 – Round 2

Pairings: 3 vs 4 2 vs 1

Team 3: Pigeon Pounders

Score: 109.3 Total: 217.5 Points: 2 Total: 6

           Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long

Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total

Matt Carroll 19.17 3.4 19.17 3.4 6 0 115

Vishal D 14 16.57 5.2 19.2 16.25 5.4 8 0 130

Mark Fritsche 20 20.00 2.8 22.8 20.00 2.8 8 0 160

Dustin Lindstrom 20 20.14 2.7 22.7 20.13 2.7 8 0 161

Ray Roth 15 16.00 5.6 20.6 15.50 6.0 2 0 31

Mark Westphal 18 12.20 8.3 24.0 13.17 7.6 6 0 79

Team 4: Operations

Score: 107.9 Total: 216.3 Points: 0 Total: 2

           Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long

Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp Shot   25's   Run   Total

Jim Center 15 17.14 4.8 19.8 16.88 5.0 8 0 135

Tom Drummy 11.33 8.9 11.33 8.9 6 0 68

Mike Glaser 14 14.43 6.7 20.7 14.38 6.7 8 0 115

Jeff Krage 24 20.71 2.3 24.0 21.13 2.0 8 0 169

Jeff Rossman 13 14.80 6.4 19.4 14.50 6.7 6 0 87

Robb Varholdt 23 20.67 2.3 24.0 21.25 1.9 4 0 85



Cummins Trap Week 4 – Round 2

Pairings: 3 vs 4 2 vs 1



Cummins Trap Week 4 – Round 2

Pairings: 3 vs 4 2 vs 1

Cummins Trap Team Standings through week 4

Team 3 Pigeon Pounders    6.0

Team 2 Evil 4.0

Team 1 Good 4.0

Team 4 Operations 2.0



Cummins Trap Total Target Leaders

Through Week 4

Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team

Jeff Krage 169 21.13 8 0 Operations

Brian Sollars 164 20.50 8 0 Evil

Natalie Laciskey 164 20.50 8 0 Evil

Dustin Lindstrom 161 20.13 8 0 Pigeon Pounders

Mark Fritsche 160 20.00 8 0 Pigeon Pounders

Len Mattson 154 19.25 8 0 Good

Mike Laciskey 153 19.13 8 0 Evil

John Morley 144 18.00 8 0 Good

Jim Center 135 16.88 8 0 Operations

Doug Asfaly 133 16.63 8 0 Good

Mike Scheuerell 133 16.63 8 0 Evil

Vishal D 130 16.25 8 0 Pigeon Pounders

Dave Sollars 122 20.33 6 0 Evil

Matt Carroll 115 19.17 6 0 Pigeon Pounders

Mike Glaser 115 14.38 8 0 Operations

Jim Smith 112 14.00 8 0 Good

Todd Larson 100 16.67 6 0 Good

Jeff Rossman 87 14.50 6 0 Operations

Robb Varholdt 85 21.25 4 0 Operations

Mark Westphal 79 13.17 6 0 Pigeon Pounders

Tom Drummy 68 11.33 6 0 Operations

Dave Poerr 39 19.50 2 0 Good

Noah Cotton 33 16.50 2 0 Evil



Ray Roth 31 15.50 2 0 Pigeon Pounders


